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all Purpose 6-1/2"
Fits Long John® and Short John® frames.

PaInt tyPe: All Paints
PaInt fInIsh: For Flat, Eggshell & Satin
MateRIal: Pink, Knit
CoRe: Polypropylene

IteM no. desCRIPtIon naP CoRe Case uPC

559380000 Single Roller 1/2" 6mm 72 079819938002
559424000 2 Pack 1/2"    6mm 12 079819942405
559380800 8 Pack 1/2"    6mm 12 079819938088
559634000 2 Pack  3/4" 6mm 12 079819963400

all Purpose 4"
Fits Little John® frame.

PaInt tyPe: All Paints
PaInt fInIsh: For Flat, Eggshell & Satin
MateRIal: Pink, Knit
CoRe: Polypropylene

IteM no. desCRIPtIon naP CoRe Case uPC

559438000 2 Pack 1/2"    6mm 12 079819943808
559434000 2 Pack  3/4" 6mm 12 079819943402

enameler™ 6-1/2"
Fits Long John® and Short John® frames.

PaInt tyPe: All Paints & Enamels
PaInt fInIsh: All Paint Finishes
MateRIal: Salmon, Woven, Shed-Resistant
CoRe: Polypropylene

IteM no. desCRIPtIon naP CoRe Case uPC

559383000 Single Roller 1/4" 6mm 72 079819938309
559425000 2 Pack 1/4" 6mm 12 079819942504

foam 6-1/2"
Fits Long John® and Short John® frames.

PaInt tyPe: Enamel, Oil & Alkyd
PaInt fInIsh: All Paint Finishes
MateRIal: Yellow Seamless Foam, Lint Free
CoRe: Polypropylene

IteM no. desCRIPtIon naP CoRe Case uPC

559427000 2 Pack 3/8" 6mm 12 079819942702

MInI RolleR CoveRs
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Bestt liebco® Consumer  
2' Brush display  ( IteM no. 500177000 )

IteM no. desCRIPtIon uPC QuantIty

552566350 Master 2” Angle Sash Short Handle 079819000389 12
552566300 Master 2” Angle Sash 079819256632 12
552566400 Master 2-1/2” Angle Sash 079819256649 12
552564100 Master 1” Thin Angle Sash 079819000235 12
552564200 Master 1-1/2” Thin Angle Sash 079819000259 12
552564300 Master 2” Thin Angle Sash 079819000266 12
552565300 Master 2” Trim 079819256533 12
552565500 Master 3” Trim 079819256557  6
552567200 Master 1-1/2” Angle Sash - Bristle 079819000594 12
552567300 Master 2” Angle Sash - Bristle 079819000600 12
552568300 Master 2” Trim - Bristle 079819000631 12
552568500 Master 3” Trim - Bristle 079819000648  6
501480600 4” Bestt Stainer™ - White Bristle 079819148067  6
502480700 4” Bestt Stainer™ - Bristle/Poly Blend 079819248071  6
284510100 Painters Preferred Poly 1” Trim 078435904040 12
284510200 Painters Preferred Poly 2” Trim 078435904064 12
284510300 Painters Preferred Poly 3” Trim 078435904088 12
284511030 Painters Preferred 3 Piece set 078435907188 12
991867000 Small Projects Kit 079819186700  4
99060310 1" Chip Brush 078435439474 36
99060320 2" Chip Brush 078435439481 24
99060330 3" Chip Brush 078435439498 12
99081610 1" Foam Brush 078435803169 48
99081620 2" Foam Brush 078435803176 48
99081603 3 Piece Foam Brush Set 078435804296 24

Bestt liebco® Consumer  
2' Roller display  ( IteM no. 500178000 )

IteM no. desCRIPtIon uPC QuantIty

99076890 9” Heavy Duty Roller Frame 011138036540 12
997492000 9” Reach & Roll Frame 078435906556  6
558977900 Master Microfiber 9” X 3/8” 079819897798 15
558978900 Master Microfiber 9” X 1/2” 079819897897 15
559000900 Master Poly Knit 9” X 1/2” 079819900092 15
559010900 Master Poly Knit 9” X 3/4” 079819901099 15
559385000 Short John 6.5” Mini-Roller & Cover 079819938507  6
559425000 6.5” x 1/4” Woven Mini 2 Pack 079819942504 12
559328000 6.5” x 3/8” Woven Mini 2 Pack 079819932802 12
559424000 6.5” x 1/2” Polyester Knit Mini 2 Pack 079819942405 12
559439000 Little John 4” Mini-Roller & Cover 079819943907  6
559438000 4” x 3/8” Woven Mini 2 Pack 079819943808 12
559437000 4” x 3/8” Woven Mini 2 Pack 079819943709 12
559905900 Master 5 Piece Roller Kit 079819990598 12
99077399 Deepwell Plastic Tray (2 Quart) 011138033594 12

ConsuMeR dIsPlays

Merchandising
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Bestt liebco®  ka Rack ( IteM no. 550171000 )

IteM no. desCRIPtIon uPC QuantIty

559328000 Long John® 6-1/2” Non-Bubbling™ 079819932802 12
559424000 All Purpose 6-1/2” 2 Pack 079819942405 12
559437000 Long John® 4” Non-Bubbling™ 079819943709 12
559438000 All Purpose 4” 2 Pack 079819943808 12
552564100 Master 1” Thin Angle Sash 079819000235  6
552564200 Master 1-1/2” Thin Angle Sash 079819000259  6
552565300 Master 2” Trim 079819256533  6
552565500 Master 3” Trim 079819256557  6
552566300 Master 2” Angle Sash 079819256632  6
552566350 Master 2” Angle Sash Short Handle 079819000389  6
552566400 Master 2-1/2” Angle Sash 079819256649  6
552567200 Master 1-1/2” Angle Sash – Bristle 079819000594  6
552567300 Master 2” Angle Sash – Bristle 079819000600  6
552568500 Master 3” Trim – Bristle 079819000648  6
555993900 Master Woven 9” X 3/8” 079819599395 15
558977900 Master Microfiber 9” X 3/8” 079819897798 15
559000900 Master Polyester Knit  9” X 1/2” 079819900092 15
559010900 Master Polyester Knit 9” X 3/4” 079819901099 15
991867000 4” Small Projects Kit 079819186700  4
997462000 Mini Reach & Roll 079819746201  6
997492000 Reach & Roll Extension Roller 078435906556  6

 

 

Bestt stainer™  Counter top display 
( IteM no. 501480100 )
 
IteM no. desCRIPtIon uPC QuantIty

501480500         #73 Bestt Stainer™ White China Block 079819148050  8
501480600         #103 Bestt Stainer™ White China Block                 079819148067  8
501480800         #123 Bestt Stainer™ White China Block 079819148081  4
501480900         #144 Bestt Stainer™ White China Block 079819148098  4

dump Bins 
IteM no. desCRIPtIon uPC QuantIty

5B8550900 Tru-Pro® 9V55 9"x 3/8" Dump Bin 079819855095 191
1B8416900 One Coat™ 9"x 3/8" 6 Pack Dump Bin 078435906174  32

RaCks / duMP BIns

Merchandising


